
CLASSEMENT DES NAGEURS DU CLUB PAR POINTS
Saison  2021-2022

       MIXTE      03/07/2022

Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 BOUVIER Juliette 2005 50 Dos 32''53 1049

2 LONGA Yohan 1989 100 NL 57''21 1017

3  LIEVEQUIN Clara 2006 50 Dos 33''24 1011

4 RIPOLL Antonin 2006 50 Br 33''01 991

5 OLIVAR Mathéo 2006 50 NL 26''91 975

6 KORSAK Camille 2001 100 4N 1'16''16 908

7 OLIVAR Enzo 2004 50 NL 27''96 908

8 BROISSART Victor 2004 400 NL 4'38''68 894

9 HALLARD Daphné 2009 50 NL 31''74 842

10 LENE Paul 2007 50 Br 38''68 730

11 LEMAIRE Chloé 2008 50 NL 34''21 697

12 WHITEAD Lola 2008 100 Br 1'38''50 650

13 COLAS Louison 2008 50 Dos 42''94 569

14 BENOIT Danaël 2008 50 NL 34''21 560

15 FERREIRA-POIRE Léandro 2008 50 NL 36''65 446

16 REDOUANE Esma 2009 50 NL 36''65 444

         

          

                  DAMES

Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 BOUVIER Juliette 2005 50 Dos 32''53 1049

2  LIEVEQUIN Clara 2006 50 Dos 33''24 1011

3 KORSAK Camille 2001 100 4N 1'16''16 908

4 HALLARD Daphné 2009 50 NL 31''74 842

5 LEMAIRE Chloé 2008 50 NL 34''21 697

6 WHITEAD Lola 2008 100 Br 1'38''50 650

7 COLAS Louison 2008 50 Dos 42''94 569

8 REDOUANE Esma 2009 50 NL 36''65 444

           MESSIEURS

Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 LONGA Yohan 1989 100 NL 57''21 1017

2 RIPOLL Antonin 2006 50 Br 33''01 991

3 OLIVAR Mathéo 2006 50 NL 26''91 975

4 OLIVAR Enzo 2004 50 NL 27''96 908

5 BROISSART Victor 2004 400 NL 4'38''68 894

6 LENE Paul 2007 50 Br 38''68 730

7 BENOIT Danaël 2008 50 NL 34''21 560

8 FERREIRA-POIRE Léandro 2008 50 NL 36''65 446


